2024 Rotary Club Cornary Club Cornary Club Cornary Club Cornary Club Cornary Christmas



What is Community Christmas?

We're a volunteer-led collaboration of schools, churches, businesses, and nonprofits, all working together to bring holiday joy to as many children as possible. Our focus? Genuine needs, minimal duplication, and maximum impact. Join us in making a real difference this festive season.

How it Works

- Families assisted by Community Christmas go through an application process to qualify.
- Partnering with the community. many of our applicants are "adopted" out to sponsor families. churches and organizations that will provide their Christmas.
- Any families that we cannot adopt out will be invited to "shop" at the Community Christmas store. The store is stocked with toys that are donated or purchased with donated funds.

Want to Sponsor?

Please email or mail sponsorship forms to the following: Email: barrowcommunitychristmas@gmail.com

Mail: PO Box 82, Winder, GA 30680 Make Checks Payable to the BARC Foundation

Venmo: BarrowAreaRotary

If you or your business would like to sponsor a family, please contact us and we will be happy to help.

For more info, visit www.BarrowAreaRotary.org

All sponsorships must be submitted by Nov. 18th to be included on t-shirts

Santa Sponsor

\$1000

Provides Christmas for 12 children through the Community Christmas Store

- Logo displayed prominently on event t-shirt as a Santa Sponsor
- Booth setup at the Community Christmas Store each day
- Promotional items to be a given out at Community Christmas store (if provided)

Sleigh Sponsor

\$500

Provides Christmas for 6 children through the Community Christmas Store

- Logo displayed on event t-shirt as a Sleigh Sponsor
- Booth setup at the Community Christmas Store for one day (you pick)
- Your information distributed to all participants in the Community Christmas store (if provided)

Reindeer Sponsor

\$250

Provides Christmas for 3 children through the Community Christmas Store

 Logo or name displayed on event t-shirt as a Reindeer Sponsor

2024 Community Christmas



Dear Community Leader,

Last year, this program (formerly known as Holiday Connection) brought holiday cheer to over 2,200 children in Barrow County, thanks to the generosity of sponsors like you.

We're excited to continue this tradition with our Community Christmas program. Community Christmas is a collaborative effort involving schools, churches, local businesses, nonprofits, and other aid organizations within Barrow County.

Our goal is to provide Christmas assistance to as many children as possible, ensuring that we meet genuine needs without duplication.

Here's how it works: Registered children are either "adopted" by local businesses, churches, and families, or their parents/guardians are invited to our Community Christmas Store. Here, with the help of our volunteer "Elves", they select gifts for each child.

Your generous sponsorship will help us purchase toys, and supplies for the Community Christmas Store, and provide lunch for our hardworking volunteers.

If you know of a family that could benefit from Community Christmas, they can apply online at www.barrowarearotary.org/communitychristmas.

We accept sponsorships in three ways:

- In-person: Call 470-739-7042 for more details
- Mail: PO Box 82, Winder, GA 30680 (Make Checks Payable to the BARC Foundation)
- Venmo: BarrowAreaRotary

Thank you for your time,
Barrow Area Rotary Club - Community Christmas Committee

2024 Rotary Club Club Christmas



Community Christmas Sponsorship Commitment Form

Sponsor information
Business/Organization Name:
Contact Person:
Email:
Phone Number:
Mailing Address:
Venmo Username (if applicable):
Sponsorship Level Selection Please check the box next to the sponsorship level you wish to commit to: Santa Sponsor - \$1000 Sleigh Sponsor - \$500 Reindeer Sponsor - \$250
Payment Information Check Enclosed (Make checks payable to the BARC Foundation) Venmo Payment Sent (Username: BarrowAreaRotary)
Additional Information Would you like to provide promotional items to be given out at the Community Christmas store? Yes No If yes, please describe the items:
Submission Instructions Please complete this form and send it to: Email: barrowcommunitychristmas@gmail.com Mail: PO Box 82, Winder, GA 30680

Deadline: All sponsorships must be submitted by Nov. 18th to be included on t-shirts.

For more information, visit Barrow Area Rotary Club